Date

Lic #

City of Spokane New Business Licenses - By Business Name

Title

to

Site Address

NAIC/SIC

Description

7/12/2012

T12113465BUS

T12113466BUS

T12000675TEM

T12113467BUS

T12113468BUS

T12113469BUS

T12113470BUS

T12113471BUS

T12113472BUS

UPTIC STUDIOS INC
509 714 4496

Collins, Matthew; Collins, Jul

UPTIC STUDIOS INC
509 714 4496

Collins, Matthew; Collins, Jul

LATAH ELECTRIC LLC

Stephens, Russell; Stephens

SUZIE & RACHELE'S SALON
509 624 4809

Jones, Rachele; Cooper, Suz

THERESA'S SALON & SPA
509 534 2470

Fisher, Theresa A

THAI LUNCH BOX
509 879 1289

Pinyo, Wisnu

PINYO'S THAI SAUSAGE COMPANY
509 879 1284

Pinyo, Wisnu

JOHN F ARNOLD PH D
509 927 9348

Arnold, John

AGILITY MASSAGE
509 216 7411

Jones, Shawna

29 W PACIFIC AVE SPOKANE WA 99201

29 W PACIFIC AVE SPOKANE WA 99201

LATAH WA 99018

176 S HOWARD ST SPOKANE WA 99201

424 S FREYA ST SPOKANE WA 99202

3417 E 37TH AVE SPOKANE WA 99223

3417 E 37TH AVE SPOKANE WA 99223

905 W RIVERSIDE AVE SPOKANE WA 99201

1518 E 15TH AVE SPOKANE WA 99203

541310

541310

238210

812112

812112

722330

424490

624190

621399

Architectural Services

Architectural Services

Electrical Contractors

Beauty Salons

Beauty Salons

Mobile Food Services

Other Grocery and Related

Products Merchant Wholesalers

Other Individual and Family
Services

Offices of All Other Miscellaneous
Health Practitioners
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Date

Lic #

Title

Site Address

NAIC/SIC Description

7/11/2012

T12113473BUS

T12113474BUS

T12113475BUS

T12113476BUS

T12000676TEM

T12113477BUS

T12113478BUS

T12113479BUS

T12113425BUS

T12113426BUS

TOTAL SIGNS INC
208 665 7305

Cromer, Angela; Cromer, Ga

NOTABLE HEALING

Fox, Sheila

MILLER'S PLUMBING
509 483 2025

Miller, David Ray; Miller, Ros

FOUR LEAF CLEANING
509 218 1900

Gwin, Courtney; Gwin, Patric

MOON ELECTRIC CO

Moon, Michael

REVITA REHAB NORTH
509 489 4249

Peterson, Craig; Moe, Barbai
Janice

RICHART FAMILY INC
360 574 5859

Richart, Rick G; Richart, Mict

C V CONTRACTING
509 638 8402

Culev, Vladimir

TOYAMA KARATE DO ORGANIZATION
509 434 6833

Zarate, Linda

NORTHERN SALES COMPANY INC
253 856 9444

Erdahl, Darrin; Crosby, Lanct

COEUR D ALENE ID

915 S PERRY ST SPOKANE WA 00000

3004 E GARLAND AVE SPOKANE WA 99207

827 E WELLESLEY AVE SPOKANE WA 99207

SNOHOMISH WA

203 E DALKE AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

VANCOUVER WA

1516 N MAPLE ST SPOKANE WA 00000

3616 E NEBRASKA AVE SPOKANE WA 99217

SPOKANE VALLEY WA

339950 Sign Manufacturing

621399 Offices of All Other Miscellaneous
Health Practitioners

238220 Plumbing, Heating, and
Air-Conditioning Contractors

812990 All Other Personal Services

238210 Electrical Contractors

621340 Offices of Physical, Occupational
and Speech Therapists, and
Audiologists

238350 Finish Carpentry Contractors

238130 Framing Contractors

713940 Fitness and Recreational Sports
Centers

424410 General Line Grocery Merchant
Wholesalers
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Date Lic # Title Site Address NAIC/SIC

T12113427BUS | C M ASSET MANAGEMENT INC 601 W MAIN AVE SPOKANE WA 99201-0613 561499
509 455 3588
Simmons, J

T12113428BUS KINGS OF SPOKANE 2004 E 1ST AVE SPOKANE WA 99202-3144 713990

T12113429BUS KINGS OF SPOKANE 2004 E 1ST AVE SPOKANE WA 99202-3144 713990

T12113430BUS BARTER'S CLOSET 3117 S JEFFERSON ST SPOKANE WA 99203-1341 453998
Simpson, Connor; Glenn, Ph

T12113431BUS KIMBERLY DAILEY LMP 1012 S PERRY ST SPOKANE WA 99202 621399
509 251 3586
Schreiber, Kimberly

T12113432BUS ESTHER L RAINVILLE 1717 W GARLAND AVE SPOKANE WA 00000 812112
Hoffman, Esther; Rainville, E

T12113433BUS CAFE ITALIANO 3331 W INDIAN TRAIL RD SPOKANE WA 99208 722110
509 326 2559
Karatzas, Peter

T12113434BUS SCOOTERMAN'S HAULING SPOKANE VALLEY WA 423930
208 704 7734
Duhaime, Howard Jr

T12113435BUS PONDERA ARCHITECTURE 312 W 1ST AVE SPOKANE WA 00000 54131
Armstrong, Eric; Herath, Chri

T12113436BUS DAVIS LANDSCAPE 2319 W WALTON AVE SPOKANE WA 99205 561730
509 389 3625
Davis, Trek

T12113437BUS PONDERA ARCHITECTURE 312 W 1ST AVE SPOKANE WA 00000 54131

Armstrong, Eric; Herath, Chri

Description

All Other Business Support
Services

All Other Amusement and
Recreation Industries

All Other Amusement and
Recreation Industries

All Other Miscellaneous Store
Retailers (except Tobacco Stores)

Offices of All Other Miscellaneous

Health Practitioners

Beauty Salons

Full-Service Restaurants

Recyclable Material Merchant

Wholesalers

Architectural Services

Landscaping Services

Architectural Services
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Date

Lic #

Title

Site Address

NAIC/SIC

Description

7/10/2012

T12113438BUS

T12113439BUS

T12113440BUS

T12113441BUS

T12113385BUS

T12113386BUS

T12113387BUS

T12113388BUS

T12113389BUS

T12113390BUS

HDG
509 953 9405

Hissong, Joshua

HDG
509 953 9405

Hissong, Joshua

INFINITY FITNESS INC
509 710 5577

Berg, Jason; Berg, Hillary

DIRTY DOG CAFE
509 315 4057

Brown, Kimberle R; Klobuche
Marcellus

LOC MASTER "D"

Anderson, Donna; Anderson,

KIVA THERAPEUTICS
206 718 5002

Eggers, Jenny
WOLF PACK SALVAGING AND RECYCLING

Post, Tammie Jo

INTERIORS BY KR AINC
509 838 7474

Kirkwood, Calla; Rodell, Sarr

SPOKANE AUTO DETAIL
509 994 5445

Loaiza, George M

SPOKANE AUTO DETAIL
509 994 5445

Loaiza, George M

107 S HOWARD ST SPOKANE WA 99201-3818

107 S HOWARD ST SPOKANE WA 99201-3818

204 N DIVISION ST SPOKANE WA 00000

1314 S GRAND BLVD SPOKANE WA 00000

509 S THOR ST SPOKANE WA 99202

SEATTLE WA 98107

1015 N ASH ST SPOKANE WA 99201

159 S LINCOLN ST SPOKANE WA 99201

318 E QUEEN AVE SPOKANE WA 99207-1363

318 E QUEEN AVE SPOKANE WA 99207-1363

541410

541410

71394

72241

812112

621399

423990

561499

811192

811192

Interior Design Services

Interior Design Services

Fitness and Recreational Sports
Centers

Drinking Places (Alcoholic

Beverages)

Beauty Salons

Offices of All Other Miscellaneous
Health Practitioners

Other Miscellaneous Durable
Goods Merchant Wholesalers

All Other Business Support
Services

Car Washes

Car Washes
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Date

Lic #

Title

Site Address

NAIC/SIC

Description

T12113391BUS

T12113392BUS

T12000673TEM

T12000674TEM

T12113393BUS

T12113394BUS

T12113395BUS

T12113396BUS

T12113397BUS

T12113398BUS

T12113399BUS

THE HAIRCUT SHOP I
509 534 5825

Hurley, Jacqueline K

BALJIT SINGH
509 944 6464

Singh, Baljit

KASCO OF IDAHO LLC

Sims, Keith

KICK'N CHICKEN

Xiong, Gaosheng

MASON LAW
509 460 0259

Mason, Craig

PRIOR MOMENTS PHOTOGRAPHY
509 232 9924

Prior, Rebekah; Prior, Matthe

COEUR D ALENE PAVING INC
208 762 0235

Cozad, Craig; Kaufman, Tod:

COEUR D ALENE PAVING INC
208 762 0235

Cozad, Craig; Kaufman, Tod:

MATTHEW LARSEN WHEEL BUILDING
775-997-5634

Larsen, Matthew

FORTY SIX & TWO LLC
509 979 5981

Stern, Ryan Ben

BRITTANY DENISTON LMP
509 850 7489

Deniston, Brittany

1112 S IVORY ST SPOKANE WA 00000

SPOKANE VALLEY WA

CATALDO ID

2918 E LONGFELLOW AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

1408 W BROADWAY AVE SPOKANE WA 99201

2427 W GORDON AVE SPOKANE WA 99205

COEUR D'ALENE ID 83815-3717

COEUR D'ALENE ID 83815-3717

1101 W WESTCLIFF PL SPOKANE WA 99208

8801 N INDIAN TRAIL RD SPOKANE WA 00000

6227 N CANNON ST SPOKANE WA 99205

812112

485310

236115

722330

541110

541921

238990

238990

453998

621340

621399

Beauty Salons

Taxi Service

New Single-Family Housing
Construction (except Operative
Builders)

Mobile Food Services

Offices of Lawyers

Photography Studios, Portrait

All Other Specialty Trade
Contractors

All Other Specialty Trade
Contractors

All Other Miscellaneous Store
Retailers (except Tobacco Stores)

Offices of Physical, Occupational
and Speech Therapists, and
Audiologists

Offices of All Other Miscellaneous
Health Practitioners
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Date

Lic #

Title

Site Address

NAIC/SIC

Description

7/9/2012

T12113400BUS

T12113401BUS

T12113326BUS

T12113327BUS

T12113328BUS

T12113329BUS

T12113330BUS

T12113331BUS

T12113332BUS

T12113333BUS

A SOUL'S LIGHT LIFE COACHING
509 951 8294

Fitzgerald, Kelly Rae

DESIGN SPIKE INC
509 252 5060

Bracken, Laura

SERVICEMASTER CARPET CLEANING BY A
509 534 2244

Altmeyer, Karen B; Altmeyer,

WA EMERGENCY VEHICLE SERVICES
509 879 3730

Hicks, Andy

DADDY'S BELLY DELI
509 474 9364

Miller, Leta J

ALAN HARRINGTON CONSTRUCTION LLC
509 468 0802

Harrington, Alan

FAIRBRIDGE INN EXPRESS
509 838 6630

Ahmed, Abdulla; Ahmed, Kar

SPOKANE REAL ESTATE
509 953 9539

Moeller, Brad; Moeller, Jenny

SPOKANE REAL ESTATE
509 953 9539

Moeller, Brad; Moeller, Jenny

DAVE'S PAINTING
509 342 1552

Robin, David A

3121 E 33RD AVE SPOKANE WA 99203

203 N WASHINGTON ST SPOKANE WA 99201

123 N STONE SQ SPOKANE WA

2423 W MALLON AVE SPOKANE WA 99201

3818 N NEVADA ST SPOKANE WA 99207-3003

NINE MILE FALLS WA

211 S DIVISION ST SPOKANE WA 99202

8107 N NATHAN CT SPOKANE WA 99208-8683

8107 N NATHAN CT SPOKANE WA 99208-8683

11415 N PINECREST DR SPOKANE WA 99218

624190

541519

56174

811121

722211

236115

721110

531210

531210

238320

Other Individual and Family
Services

Other Computer Related Services

Carpet and Upholstery Cleaning
Services

Automotive Body, Paint, and
Interior Repair and Maintenance

Limited-Service Restaurants

New Single-Family Housing
Construction (except Operative
Builders)

Hotels (except Casino Hotels) and
Motels

Offices of Real Estate Agents and
Brokers

Offices of Real Estate Agents and
Brokers

Painting and Wall Covering
Contractors
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Date

Lic #

Title

Site Address

NAIC/SIC Description

T12113334BUS

T12113335BUS

HEALING HARMONY LIFE BALANCE
509 279 8838

Eastep, Lori; Gorman-Brown,

COMMERCIAL GLASS & DOOR REPAIR

Royals, Claude

707 W 7TH AVE SPOKANE WA 99204

2423 E DALKE AVE SPOKANE WA 99208

621112 Offices of Physicians, Mental
Health Specialists

238150 Glass and Glazing Contractors
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